
Block No. Name Designation EXTN Email Mobile

BLOCK 1  Sangeeta Debnath

Farzana Ahmed

House Mistress

Asst. House Mistress

217

317

sangeeta146@hopetown.co.in

farzana76@hopetown.co.in 

-

9568469049

BLOCK 2 Durgesh Kumari

Savita Bhagat

House Mistress

Asst. House Mistress

218

318

durgesh43@hopetown.co.in

savita134@hopetown.co.in

-

9568469104

BLOCK 3 Shobhna Anand 

Shephaly Rana

House Mistress

Asst. House Mistress

219

319

shobhna149@hopetown.co.in

shephaly151@hopetown.co.in

-

8171985313

BLOCK 4 Sandhya Chaudhary

Jaya Kirsali

House Mistress

Asst. House Mistress

220

320

sandhya95@hopetown.co.in

jaya71@hopetown.co.in  

-

9639575978

BLOCK 5
Ruth Ann Rozario 

Sujata Nauriyal 

House Mistress

Asst. House Mistress

222

321

ruth70@hopetown.co.in 

sujata173@hopetown.co.in 

-

9568469661

BLOCK 6 Ruth Ann Rozario 

Mariam Masih

House Mistress

Asst. House Mistress

222 

322

ruth70@hopetown.co.in

mariam109@hopetown.co.in

-

8192958814

BLOCK 7  Mona Shukla

Anita Paul

House Mistress

Asst. House Mistress

223

323

mona34@hopetown.co.in

anita90@hopetown.co.in

-

9568469620

EPABX NOS. :	 0135 - 2698023 / 2698024 / 2699523 / 2699524
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